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mezzanines - top view
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DETAIL C
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Areas where to place the
mezzanines
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North mezzanine

South Mezzanine

South Mezzaine

North Mezzanine

South mezzanine: two walls from the
groud to the roof. Display area at the
bottom (encolsed), offices on the top

North mezzanine, only one wall from
the ground to the roor. Work area at
the bottom (open), offices on the top.
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Mezzanine views
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DETAIL D
NORTH MEZZANINE

SCALE 1 : 100
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DETAIL E
SOUTH MEZZANINE

SCALE 1 : 100
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Dimension mezzanines
Top view
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DETAIL G
NORTH MEZZANINE

SCALE 1 : 100
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DETAIL H
SOUTH MEZZANINE

SCALE 1 : 100

Side Wall
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Mezzanines - vertical
section

6A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1



II

L

SECTION I-I
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DETAIL L
SCALE 1 : 50

Side wall

Windows
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Details south mezzanine
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First Floor: 6 double power outlets and 6 ethernet plug
3 per side

Groud floor: 3 double power outlets, one ethernet plug
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Details south mezzanine
Views
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Details south mezzanine
3D
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Details south mezzanine
Exploded view
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DETAIL N
SCALE 1 : 50

Windows

Side wall
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Details north mezzanine
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First floor: 4 double power outlets and 4 ethernet plug
2 per side
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Details north mezzanine
Views
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Details north mezzanine
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Details north mezzanine
Exploded view
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